—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.

22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Library Director

Assistant Library Director
Library Program Manager
Management Analyst ||
Library Program Manager
Library Program Manager
Literacy Services Coordinator
Librarian I, Reference
Literacy Services Coordinator
Library Program Manager
Library Assistant Il
Supervising Library Specialist
Librarian |, Children Services
Library Assistant |

Library Program Manager,
Technical Services

Librarian Il
Literacy Services Assistant |
Librarian I, Children Services

Library Assistant I, Learning Center
- Hourly

Library Assistant |

Library Program Manager, Children
Services

Library Clerk - Hourly

Literacy Services Assistant
Coordinator - Hourly

Library Page, Circulation - Hourly
Librarian |, Reference - Hourly
Library Assistant | - Hourly
Library Page, Circulation - Hourly
Library Page, Circulation - Hourly

City

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Department

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library

Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages

$188,443
$119,542
$96,152
$96,013
$94,789
$92,295
$73,054
$72,190
$72,190
$57,179
$55,432
$55,317
$44,671
$32,362
$31,779

$30,915
$29,049
$26,418
$24,806

$23,721
$22,752

$18,517
$17,551

$15,278
$13,539
$13,333
$13,228
$13,169



29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.

41.

42.

43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Library Clerk, Learning Center -
Hourly

Librarian I, Reference - Hourly
Librarian |, Reference - Hourly
Library Page - Hourly

Librarian Il, Reference

Library Clerk, Circulation - Hourly
Library Page, Circulation - Hourly
Library Page, Circulation - Hourly
Library Clerk - Hourly

Library Assistant |, Circulation -
Hourly

Librarian |, Reference - Hourly

Library Assistant Il, Circulation -
Hourly

Library Clerk, Learning Center -
Hourly

Library Clerk, Learning Center -
Hourly

Library Page, Circulation - Hourly
Library Page, Circulation - Hourly

Library Clerk, Learning Center -
Hourly

Library Page, Circulation - Hourly
Literacy Services Assistant |
Librarian Il, Children Services

Library Page, Learning Center -
Hourly

Library Page, Circulation - Hourly
Librarian |, Reference - Hourly
Library Page - Hourly

Library Page, Circulation - Hourly

Library Clerk, Learning Center -
Hourly

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library

Library

Library

Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$12,333

$11,310
$11,178
$11,134
$11,078
$10,874
$10,841
$10,598
$10,442
$10,210

$9,831
$8,627

$8,379

$8,323

$8,071
$7,506
$7.341

$7,299
$6,842
$6,464
$5,950

$5,899
$5,772
$5,580
$5,424
$5,161



55.
56.

57.
58.
59.

60.
61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.

71.
72.

73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Library Clerk - Hourly

Librarian I, Children Services -
Hourly

Library Assistant | - Hourly
Library Clerk, Circulation - Hourly

Library Assistant |, Learning Center
- Hourly

Library Page - Hourly

Library Page, Learning Center -
Hourly

Library Page, Circulation - Hourly
Librarian |, Reference - Hourly
Library Clerk - Hourly
Administrative Assistant |

Library Page, Circulation - Hourly
Library Page, Circulation - Hourly

Library Clerk, Learning Center -
Hourly

Library Clerk - Hourly

Library Page, Learning Center -
Hourly

Librarian Il

Library Assistant I, Children Services

- Hourly
Library Page, Circulation - Hourly

Library Clerk, Learning Center -
Hourly

Library Page, Circulation - Hourly
Library Page - Hourly

Office Specialist - Hourly

Library Page - Hourly

Library Clerk - Hourly

Library Page, Circulation - Hourly
Supervising Library Specialist

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Library
Library

Library
Library
Library

Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library

Library
Library

Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$4,938
$4,775

$4,772
$4,597
$4,257

$4,224
$4,108

$3,988
$3,732
$3,657
$3,553
$3,442
$3,400
$3,015

$2,887
$2,553

$2,503
$2,319

$2,202
$2,123

$2,122
$2,025
$1,944
$1,784
$1,257
$1,144

$712



82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Library Page - Hourly
Member - Library Board
Member - Library Board
Member - Library Board
Member - Library Board
Literacy Services Coordinator
Library Page - Hourly
Member - Library Board
Librarian |, Reference - Hourly
Member - Library Board

Library Page, Learning Center -
Hourly

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$613
$550
$500
$500
$500
$474
$425
$300
$237
$200

$41



