	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library Director		South San Francisco	Library	\$188,443
2.	Assistant Library Director		South San Francisco	Library	\$119,542
3.	Library Program Manager		South San Francisco	Library	\$96,152
4.	Management Analyst II		South San Francisco	Library	\$96,013
5.	Library Program Manager		South San Francisco	Library	\$94,789
6.	Library Program Manager		South San Francisco	Library	\$92,295
7.	Literacy Services Coordinator		South San Francisco	Library	\$73,054
8.	Librarian II, Reference		South San Francisco	Library	\$72,190
9.	Literacy Services Coordinator		South San Francisco	Library	\$72,190
10.	Library Program Manager		South San Francisco	Library	\$57,179
11.	Library Assistant II		South San Francisco	Library	\$55,432
12.	Supervising Library Specialist		South San Francisco	Library	\$55,317
13.	Librarian I, Children Services		South San Francisco	Library	\$44,671
14.	Library Assistant I		South San Francisco	Library	\$32,362
15.	Library Program Manager, Technical Services		South San Francisco	Library	\$31,779
16.	Librarian II		South San Francisco	Library	\$30,915
17.	Literacy Services Assistant I		South San Francisco	Library	\$29,049
18.	Librarian I, Children Services		South San Francisco	Library	\$26,418
19.	Library Assistant I, Learning Center - Hourly		South San Francisco	Library	\$24,806
20.	Library Assistant I		South San Francisco	Library	\$23,721
21.	Library Program Manager, Children Services		South San Francisco	Library	\$22,752
22.	Library Clerk - Hourly		South San Francisco	Library	\$18,517
23.	Literacy Services Assistant Coordinator - Hourly		South San Francisco	Library	\$17,551
24.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly		South San Francisco	Library	\$15,278
25.	Librarian I, Reference - Hourly		South San Francisco	Library	\$13,539
26.	Library Assistant I - Hourly		South San Francisco	Library	\$13,333
27.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly		South San Francisco	Library	\$13,228
28.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly		South San Francisco	Library	\$13,169

29.	Library Clerk, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$12,333
30.	Librarian II, Reference - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$11,310
31.	Librarian I, Reference - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$11,178
32.	Library Page - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$11,134
33.	Librarian II, Reference	South San Francisco	Library	\$11,078
34.	Library Clerk, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$10,874
35.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$10,841
36.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$10,598
37.	Library Clerk - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$10,442
38.	Library Assistant I, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$10,210
39.	Librarian I, Reference - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$9,831
40.	Library Assistant II, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$8,627
41.	Library Clerk, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$8,379
42.	Library Clerk, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$8,323
43.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$8,071
44.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$7,506
45.	Library Clerk, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$7,341
46.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$7,299
47.	Literacy Services Assistant I	South San Francisco	Library	\$6,842
48.	Librarian II, Children Services	South San Francisco	Library	\$6,464
49.	Library Page, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$5,950
50.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$5,899
51.	Librarian I, Reference - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$5,772
52.	Library Page - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$5,580
53.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$5,424
54.	Library Clerk, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$5,161

55.	Library Clerk - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$4,938
56.	Librarian II, Children Services - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$4,775
57.	Library Assistant I - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$4,772
58.	Library Clerk, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$4,597
59.	Library Assistant I, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$4,257
60.	Library Page - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$4,224
61.	Library Page, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$4,108
62.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$3,988
63.	Librarian I, Reference - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$3,732
64.	Library Clerk - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$3,657
65.	Administrative Assistant I	South San Francisco	Library	\$3,553
66.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$3,442
67.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$3,400
68.	Library Clerk, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$3,015
69.	Library Clerk - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$2,887
70.	Library Page, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$2,553
71.	Librarian II	South San Francisco	Library	\$2,503
72.	Library Assistant I, Children Services - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$2,319
73.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$2,202
74.	Library Clerk, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$2,123
75.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$2,122
76.	Library Page - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$2,025
77.	Office Specialist - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$1,944
78.	Library Page - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$1,784
79.	Library Clerk - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$1,257
80.	Library Page, Circulation - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$1,144
81.	Supervising Library Specialist	South San Francisco	Library	\$712

82.	Library Page - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$613
83.	Member - Library Board	South San Francisco	Library	\$550
84.	Member - Library Board	South San Francisco	Library	\$500
85.	Member - Library Board	South San Francisco	Library	\$500
86.	Member - Library Board	South San Francisco	Library	\$500
87.	Literacy Services Coordinator	South San Francisco	Library	\$474
88.	Library Page - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$425
89.	Member - Library Board	South San Francisco	Library	\$300
90.	Librarian I, Reference - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$237
91.	Member - Library Board	South San Francisco	Library	\$200
92.	Library Page, Learning Center - Hourly	South San Francisco	Library	\$41